Treasurer’s Report - August 2024

Beging Balance

PayPal Balance
Contributions

Fees

Total PayPal Contributions

PayPal Balance

Exspences

bank service charge
fee to VR
Donations:

OA 20%

VR 10%

VIG 30%

BANK ACCT
Beging Bal

Ending Balance

Total Ending Bal

480.2
2.42
83
5.83
7717

79.59

9.95
1.99

63.31+fee

527.78

452.86

532.45



