Treasurer's Report - August 2024	
Beging Balance	480.2
PayPal Balance	2.42
Contributions	83
Fees	5.83
Total PayPal Contributions	77.17
PayPal Balance	79.59
Exspences	
bank service charge	9.95
fee to VR	1.99
Donations:	
OA 20%	
VR 10%	63.31+fee
VIG 30%	
BANK ACCT	
Beging Bal	527.78
Ending Balance	452.86
Total Ending Bal	532.45